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Service

Package Plan
Service

Exhibition Package Plan
by Japan Management Association

［Dates:］ July 22-24, 2026 (Wed-Fri) ［Venue:］ Intex Osaka
These plans will be contracts between the exhibitor and Japan Management Association (hereafter, JMA). However, all 
plan-related meetings, question-and-request responses, and estimate issuing will be handled by a designated construction 
company with which JMA has formed an outsourcing contract. In following, be aware that you may be directly contacted by 
the construction company listed on the following page in relation to these plans. Thank you in advance for your understanding. 
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Schedule Until the Event (Regarding Booth Décor)

Order a basic booth via
the Exhibitor Application Form

Décor company hasn’t been decided Décor company has been decided

Order a Package Plan (booth package) Not order Package Plan (booth package)

Not order
Additional rental items
(optional items)

Japan Management Association
Shoei Bijutsu Co., Ltd

Package Plan
(booth package)

Invoices Issued
(After order is
completed)

Package Plan (booth package) and
additional rental items (optional items)
Rental items (optional items) only

Invoices Issued
(After event isfinished)

July 20(Mon)-21(Tue), 2026 (JST)Load-in Period

Exhibition Period July 22(Wed)-24(Fri), 2026 (JST)

Do order additional rental items (optional items) for
a Package Plan (booth package)

Do order rental items (optional items) only

Not order
Rental items
(optional items)

Exhibition Package Plan
Japan Management Association’s “Package Plans”
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2
3
13

How to Order
Contact Us
Schedule Leading up to the Event Period
List of Exhibitions Eligible for Package Plans
Package Plans Service
Rental Equipment Service

Shoei Bijutsu will have a service desk in the venue during load-in so exhibitors can ask questions and order additional items.

[Package Plan (booth package) / Spec Confirmation Sheet / Rental Items (Optional Items)]
Order Submission Deadline: Friday, June 12, 2026 (JST)

Click the booth image you want, and there will be options to check additional equipment
and select a color, etc. Double check your order and put it in your cart.

To order rental items (optional items) in addition to a Package Plan (booth package), 
or only order rental items, progress to the “Rental Item (Optional Item) Order Form.”

Go to the Exhibitor’s Page and select Document Submission Page from the Exhibitor Guide 
Document List. From My Page select Optional Items and Services and order from there.

Step2

Step3

How to Order
● How to order a Package Plan ※This will be available on the Exhibitor’s Page starting in July

※This can be ordered via the Exhibitor’s Page starting from end of May.

※This can be ordered from the Exhibitor’s Page from end of May.

※This will be available on the Exhibitor’s Page starting in May.● How to order rental items (optional items)

Go to the Exhibitor’s Page and select “Document Submission Page” from
the Exhibitor Guide Document List, and from with “My Page” select “Booth package.”Step1

Contact

For questions about ordering a Package Plan (booth package), rental items (optional items),
and additional rental items (optional items) for a Package Plan (booth package):

Shoei Bijutsu Co., Ltd.
（10:00～17:00 Closed Saturdays, Sundays, and National Holidays）

Email： khr@shoei-bijutsu.co.jp

（9:30～18:00 Closed Saturdays, Sundays, and National Holidays）
Email： helpdesk@k3c.co.jp

For questions about the venue:

Exhibition Help Desk Exhibition Name

Hotel Restaurant Show / FOODEX JAPAN in Kansai 2026 Shoei Bijutsu Co., Ltd

Event Period
July

22(Wed)-24(Fri), 2025
(INTEX Osaka)

The exhibitions eligible for the Package Plan (booth package) are as follows.

List of exhibitions eligible for Package Plan (booth package)

Construction Company

※Regardless of the day the plan is ordered, please be aware that if payment is not received (Fri, July 3, 2026 (JST)) the plan services ordered will not be provided.

※For customized plans, please contact the event construction company Shoei Bijutsu directly.
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Shoei Bijutsu will have a service desk in the venue during load-in so exhibitors can ask questions and order additional items.

[Package Plan (booth package) / Spec Confirmation Sheet / Rental Items (Optional Items)]
Order Submission Deadline: Friday, June 12, 2026 (JST)

Click the booth image you want, and there will be options to check additional equipment
and select a color, etc. Double check your order and put it in your cart.

To order rental items (optional items) in addition to a Package Plan (booth package), 
or only order rental items, progress to the “Rental Item (Optional Item) Order Form.”

Go to the Exhibitor’s Page and select Document Submission Page from the Exhibitor Guide 
Document List. From My Page select Optional Items and Services and order from there.

Step2

Step3

How to Order
● How to order a Package Plan ※This will be available on the Exhibitor’s Page starting in July

※This can be ordered via the Exhibitor’s Page starting from end of May.

※This can be ordered from the Exhibitor’s Page from end of May.

※This will be available on the Exhibitor’s Page starting in May.● How to order rental items (optional items)

Go to the Exhibitor’s Page and select “Document Submission Page”from
the Exhibitor Guide Document List, and from with “My Page” select “Booth package.”Step1

Contact

For questions about ordering a Package Plan (booth package), rental items (optional items),
and additional rental items (optional items) for a Package Plan (booth package):

Shoei Bijutsu Co., Ltd.
（10:00～17:00 Closed Saturdays, Sundays, and National Holidays）

Email： khr@shoei-bijutsu.co.jp

（9:30～18:00 Closed Saturdays, Sundays, and National Holidays）
Email： helpdesk@k3c.co.jp

For questions about the venue:

Exhibition Help Desk Exhibition Name

Hotel Restaurant Show / FOODEX JAPAN in Kansai 2026 Shoei Bijutsu Co., Ltd

Event Period
July

22(Wed)-24(Fri), 2025
(INTEX Osaka)

The exhibitions eligible for the Package Plan (booth package) are as follows.

List of exhibitions eligible for Package Plan (booth package)

Construction Company

※Regardless of the day the plan is ordered, please be aware that if payment is not received (Fri, July 3, 2026 (JST)) the plan services ordered will not be provided.

※For customized plans, please contact the event construction company Shoei Bijutsu directly.
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Electrical outlets ×2

Electrical outlets
×3

1 booth 2 booths

2700

Parapet

Company name plate

Parapet
(several colors available)

2970
5940

2700

Parapet Parapet
(several colors
 available)

Company name plate

2970 2970

Package Plans Service (booth packages) Package Plans Service (booth packages)

These plans are for exhibitors who intend to provide food samples for visitors to take home.

Sampling Plan

JPY145,200(incl. tax)／JPY132,000(plus tax)(includes installation and removal)W2,970×D2,970×H2,7001 booth

JPY290,400(incl. tax)／JPY264,000(plus tax)(includes installation and removal)W5,940×D2,970×H2,7002 booths
※Items cannot be exchanged for items of equal value. (units: mm)

May not be exactly as shown May not be exactly as shown

１．Parapet and company name plate　 ２ ．Electrical outlets (1 booth = 2 outlet, 2 booths = 3 outlets)  ３．Carpet (several colors available)

４－１　     Lighting equipment (choose from the following, up to three for each booth)
A. LED slim light / B. Spotlight / C. Arm spotlight

４－４　     Items (Choose one from S-Y per booth)
Ｓ. Refrigerated open case with tiered shelves / Ｔ. Refrigerated high clear showcase / Ｕ. Refrigerated cold table /
Ｖ. Freezer stocker / Ｗ. Freezer cold table / X.Freezer Showcase ※For an additional JPY22,000 (incl. tax) /
Y.Refrigerated open case ※For an additional JPY22,000 (incl. tax) /
Z.Freezer open case ※For an additional JPY44.000 (incl. tax)（includes electrical work）

４．Choice of rental items※choose from items on p. 11-14

5．Electrical Electric line construction (100V)　　　　　　          1 booth: up to 3.0kW, 2 booths: up to 5.0kW
Electricity usage (Load-in day and during event) 　 1 booth: 3.0kW, 2 booths: 5.0kW

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Your choice of rental items:
４－１　Lighting equipment ×3
４－2　Item ×1
４－3　Item ×3

Your choice of rental items:
４－１　Lighting equipment ×6
４－2　Item ×2
４－3　Item ×6

5．Electrical Electric line construction (100V) 1 booth: up to 1.0kW, 2 booths: up to 2.0kW
Electricity usage (Load-in day and during event) 　 1 booth: 1.0kW, 2 booths: 2.0kW

１．Parapet and company name plate　 ２ ．Electrical outlets (1 booth = 1 outlet, 2 booths = 2 outlets)　 ３．Carpet (several colors available)

４－１　     Lighting equipment (choose from the following, up to three for each booth)
A. LED slim light / B. Spotlight / C. Arm spotlight

４－２　     Items (choose one from the following per booth)
ST-807. Reception counter / Square table of various sizes / Round table of various sizes / ST-61C. High table /
SF-103B. Two wooden shelves / 3-tier display stand of various sizes /
DS-999bor. System tiered display (wood-look with paper finish) / SF-3003. Display fixture

４－３　     Items (Choose three per booth)
Meeting table of various sizes / SC-501. Two folding chairs / SC-804. Armless chair /SC-1A. Café chair /
SF-103B. One wooden shelf / SE-3403. Three white cloths (W1300×2m) / SS-304. Six-tiered A4 catalog stand/ SS-101. Sign stand /
SS-204.L-shaped stand / SS-201. Universal stand (one-sided type) / SC-30A. Counter chair /
SE-1801. Business card box ＆SS-401. Tabletop catalog stand / SE-101. Wardrobe rack ＆ SE-201. Ten hangers

1 Booth

These plans are ideal for exhibitors focusing on exhibiting and conducting business negotiations.

Economy Display Plan

JPY145,200(incl. tax)／JPY132,000(plus tax)(includes installation and removal)  W2,970×D2,970×H2,7001 booth

JPY290,400(incl. tax)／JPY264,000(plus tax)(includes installation and removal)  W5,940×D2,970×H2,7002 booths
※Items cannot be exchanged for items of equal value.
※The prices above aren’t including the space fee. ※The prices above aren’t including the space fee.

(units: mm)

４．Choice of rental items ※choose from items on p. 11-12

2 booths

The following 1-5 are included in the plan price.

※may not be
exactly as shown

※may not be
exactly as shown
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Parapet
Parapet

Company name
plateCompany name

plate

Spotlight / 6 lightsSpotlight / 3 lights

Colored Parapet
(several colors
 available to 
 choose from)

2 Meeting tablesMeeting table

Carpet
(several colors
 available to
 choose from)

Round table
Folding chairs / 4 chairs

Unit
counter
Electrical outlet
(100V 0.955kw ×２)

Electrical outlet
(100V 0.955kw)

Carpet
(several colors available 
 to choose from) Catalog stand

Round table
Folding chairs /
2 chairs

5940
2970

2700

2970

2700

2970



Electrical outlets ×2

Electrical outlets
×3

1 booth 2 booths

2700

Parapet

Company name plate

Parapet
(several colors available)

2970
5940

2700

Parapet Parapet
(several colors
 available)

Company name plate

2970 2970

Package Plans Service (booth packages) Package Plans Service (booth packages)

These plans are for exhibitors who intend to provide food samples for visitors to take home.

Sampling Plan

JPY145,200(incl. tax)／JPY132,000(plus tax)(includes installation and removal) W2,970×D2,970×H2,7001 booth

JPY290,400(incl. tax)／JPY264,000(plus tax)(includes installation and removal) W5,940×D2,970×H2,7002 booths
※Items cannot be exchanged for items of equal value. (units: mm)

May not be exactly as shown May not be exactly as shown

１．Parapet and company name plate　 ２ ．Electrical outlets (1 booth = 2 outlet, 2 booths = 3 outlets)　 ３．Carpet (several colors available)

４－１　     Lighting equipment (choose from the following, up to three for each booth)
A. LED slim light / B. Spotlight / C. Arm spotlight

４－４　     Items (Choose one from S-Y per booth)
Ｓ. Refrigerated open case with tiered shelves / Ｔ. Refrigerated high clear showcase / Ｕ. Refrigerated cold table /
Ｖ. Freezer stocker / Ｗ. Freezer cold table / X.Freezer Showcase ※For an additional JPY22,000 (incl. tax) /
Y.Refrigerated open case ※For an additional JPY22,000 (incl. tax) /
Z.Freezer open case ※For an additional JPY44.000 (incl. tax)（includes electrical work）

４．Choice of rental items ※choose from items on p. 11-14

5．Electrical Electric line construction (100V) 1 booth: up to 3.0kW, 2 booths: up to 5.0kW
Electricity usage (Load-in day and during event) 　 1 booth: 3.0kW, 2 booths: 5.0kW

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Your choice of rental items:
４－１　Lighting equipment ×3
４－2　Item ×1
４－3　Item ×3

Your choice of rental items:
４－１　Lighting equipment ×6
４－2　Item ×2
４－3　Item ×6

5．Electrical Electric line construction (100V)　　　　　　          1 booth: up to 1.0kW, 2 booths: up to 2.0kW
Electricity usage (Load-in day and during event) 　 1 booth: 1.0kW, 2 booths: 2.0kW

１．Parapet and company name plate　 ２ ．Electrical outlets (1 booth = 1 outlet, 2 booths = 2 outlets)  ３．Carpet (several colors available)

４－１　     Lighting equipment (choose from the following, up to three for each booth)
A. LED slim light / B. Spotlight / C. Arm spotlight

４－２　     Items (choose one from the following per booth)
ST-807. Reception counter / Square table of various sizes / Round table of various sizes / ST-61C. High table /
SF-103B. Two wooden shelves / 3-tier display stand of various sizes /
DS-999bor. System tiered display (wood-look with paper finish) / SF-3003. Display fixture

４－３　     Items (Choose three per booth)
Meeting table of various sizes / SC-501. Two folding chairs / SC-804. Armless chair /SC-1A. Café chair /
SF-103B. One wooden shelf / SE-3403. Three white cloths (W1300×2m) / SS-304. Six-tiered A4 catalog stand/ SS-101. Sign stand /
SS-204.L-shaped stand / SS-201. Universal stand (one-sided type) / SC-30A. Counter chair /
SE-1801. Business card box ＆SS-401. Tabletop catalog stand / SE-101. Wardrobe rack ＆ SE-201. Ten hangers

1 Booth

These plans are ideal for exhibitors focusing on exhibiting and conducting business negotiations.

Economy Display Plan

JPY145,200(incl. tax)／JPY132,000(plus tax)(includes installation and removal) W2,970×D2,970×H2,7001 booth

JPY290,400(incl. tax)／JPY264,000(plus tax)(includes installation and removal) W5,940×D2,970×H2,7002 booths
※Items cannot be exchanged for items of equal value. 
※The prices above aren’t including the space fee. ※The prices above aren’t including the space fee.

(units: mm)

４．Choice of rental items※choose from items on p. 11-12

2 booths

The following 1-5 are included in the plan price.

※may not be
   exactly as shown

※may not be
   exactly as shown

3
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counter
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Package Plans Service (booth packages) Package Plans Service (booth packages)

2700

Parapet

Company name plate Electrical outlets ×2

Electrical
outlets
×2

29702970

Parapet
(several colors
 available)

(units: mm) 

１．Parapet and company name plate　 ２ ．Electrical outlets (1 booth = 2 outlet, 2 booths = 3 outlets)　 ３．Carpet (several colors available)

４－１　     Lighting equipment (choose from the following, up to three for each booth)
A. LED slim light / B. Spotlight / C. Arm spotlight

４－４　     Items (Choose one from S-Y per booth)
Ｓ. Refrigerated open case with tiered shelves / Ｔ. Refrigerated high clear showcase / Ｕ. Refrigerated cold table / 
Ｖ. Freezer stocker / Ｗ. Freezer cold table / X.Freezer Showcase ※For an additional JPY22,000 (incl. tax) 
Ｙ. Refrigerated open case ※For an additional JPY22,000 (incl. tax) 
Z. Freezer Showcase  ※For an additional JPY44.000 (incl. tax)  （X. Y. Z includes electrical work）

４－5　     Items (One from the list below per booth)
a.IH induction burner / b. One-basin sink / c.1-3 Work table /ｄ. SE-702 fire extinguisher

2700

Parapet

Company name plate

Parapet
(several colors available)

2970
5940

1 booth 2 booths

These plans are for exhibitors that will provide food and drink samples to try onsite, and include a hand-washing sink.

Tasting Plan

JPY278,300(incl. tax)／JPY253,000(plus tax)(includes installation and removal) W2,970×D2,970×H2,7001 booth

JPY423,500(incl. tax)／JPY385,000(plus tax)(includes installation and removal) W5,940×D2,970×H2,7002 booths
※Items cannot be exchanged for items of equal value.

May not be exactly as shown May not be exactly as shown

４．Choice of rental items ※choose from items on p. 11-14

6．Water supply and drainage construction + handwashing sink (Separate charge for water use)

5．Electrical Electric line construction (100V) 1 booth: up to 3.0kW, 2 booths: up to 5.0kW
Electricity usage (Load-in day and during event) 　 1 booth: 3.0kW, 2 booths: 5.0kW

※The prices above aren’t including the space fee.

Combine a wide range of décor parts to create an original booth that fits the budget and image of your company. (Available for one booth and up)
Talk to Shoei Bijutsu directly with any questions about unique décor options.

Customizable Plan

If any of the following apply to you, consider a customizable plan.

Examples of booths made with the customizable plan:

The tasting, sampling, and display plans don’t fit what you’re looking for.

You know what you want to do but you don’t know what you want your booth to look like.

You don’t know the best display or staging methods to effectively show off your products.

You want a booth with impact.

You want a booth with presence.

Shoei Bijutsu Co., Ltd.
 (open 10:00 ‒ 17:00, closed Saturdays, Sundays, and National Holidays)

Email：khr@shoei-bijutsu.co.jp
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Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)

Carpet 
(several colors
 available)



Package Plans Service (booth packages) Package Plans Service (booth packages)

2700

Parapet

Company name plate Electrical outlets ×2

Electrical
outlets
×2

29702970

Parapet
(several colors
 available)

(units: mm) 

１．Parapet and company name plate　 ２ ．Electrical outlets (1 booth = 2 outlet, 2 booths = 3 outlets)  ３．Carpet (several colors available)

４－１　     Lighting equipment (choose from the following, up to three for each booth)
A. LED slim light / B. Spotlight / C. Arm spotlight

４－４　     Items (Choose one from S-Y per booth)
Ｓ. Refrigerated open case with tiered shelves / Ｔ. Refrigerated high clear showcase / Ｕ. Refrigerated cold table / 
Ｖ. Freezer stocker / Ｗ. Freezer cold table / X.Freezer Showcase ※For an additional JPY22,000 (incl. tax) 
Ｙ. Refrigerated open case ※For an additional JPY22,000 (incl. tax) 
Z. Freezer Showcase  ※For an additional JPY44.000 (incl. tax)  （X. Y. Z includes electrical work）

４－5　     Items (One from the list below per booth)
a.IH induction burner / b. One-basin sink / c.1-3 Work table /ｄ. SE-702 fire extinguisher

2700

Parapet

Company name plate

Parapet
(several colors available)

2970
5940

1 booth 2 booths

These plans are for exhibitors that will provide food and drink samples to try onsite, and include a hand-washing sink.

Tasting Plan

JPY278,300(incl. tax)／JPY253,000(plus tax)(includes installation and removal)W2,970×D2,970×H2,7001 booth

JPY423,500(incl. tax)／JPY385,000(plus tax)(includes installation and removal)W5,940×D2,970×H2,7002 booths
※Items cannot be exchanged for items of equal value.

May not be exactly as shown May not be exactly as shown

４．Choice of rental items※choose from items on p. 11-14

6．Water supply and drainage construction + handwashing sink (Separate charge for water use)

5．Electrical Electric line construction (100V)　　　　　　          1 booth: up to 3.0kW, 2 booths: up to 5.0kW
Electricity usage (Load-in day and during event) 　 1 booth: 3.0kW, 2 booths: 5.0kW

※The prices above aren’t including the space fee.

Combine a wide range of décor parts to create an original booth that fits the budget and image of your company. (Available for one booth and up)
Talk to Shoei Bijutsu directly with any questions about unique décor options.

Customizable Plan

If any of the following apply to you, consider a customizable plan.

Examples of booths made with the customizable plan:

The tasting, sampling, and display plans don’t fit what you’re looking for.

You know what you want to do but you don’t know what you want your booth to look like.

You don’t know the best display or staging methods to effectively show off your products.

You want a booth with impact.

You want a booth with presence.

Shoei Bijutsu Co., Ltd.
 (open 10:00 ‒ 17:00, closed Saturdays, Sundays, and National Holidays)

Email：khr@shoei-bijutsu.co.jp
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Carpet 
(several colors
 available)



Package Plans Service (booth packages) Package Plans Service (booth packages)

※水道使用料は別途となります。

Specs (units: mm)
Needle punch carpet 
Noren curtains (including printing company name) 
Wall surface color sheets (wood panel-look)
System display stand
(with sliding door - W990×D990×H1050)
Business negotiation set
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlet (100V)
Electricity usage (100V)
Electrical main installation (100V)
Face-to-face counter table
(W990×D495×H1050)
Stock space
Water supply and drainage construction
+ handwashing sink

1 set
1 set
1 set

3 set
1 set
6 set
2 set
2kW
2kW
1 set

curtain (white)

1式

D

※Corner booths also get one company sign.

Specs (units: mm)
Needle punch carpet 
Parapet company sign 
Wall surface color sheets
LED slim lights (for the unit shelf) 
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlets (100V)
Unit shelf (W1980×D495×H2400)
Face-to-face counter table
(Ｗ1400×D700×H1050)
System tiered display stand 
(with sliding door ‒ upper level: W990×D495×H1050,
lower level: W990×D495×H750)
Business negotiation set 
Stock space
Electrical main installation (100V)
Electricity usage (100V) 

 1 set
 1 set

you select the color
8 set
5 set
2 set
 1 set
 1 set

3 set
1 set

accordion style
2kW
2kW

E

※Corner booths also get one company sign.

Specs (units: mm)
Wallpaper installation (including wallpaper)
Parapet company sign
LED slim light (21W)
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlet
Display stand
(push-up door - W1500×D450×H900)
Business negotiation set 
Needle punch carpet
Shelves (W900×D300)
Electrical main installation (100V)
Electricity usage (100V)

1 set
1 set
2 set
6 set
2 set

1 set
1 set
1 set
４ set
2kW
2kW

F

A well-equipped exhibition booth with quality, high-end design.

Display Plan - Premium

W5,940×D2,970×H2,700 (units: mm)
JPY726,000(incl. tax)／JPY660,000(plus tax)(includes installation and removal)2 booths

May not be exactly as shown

May not be exactly as shown

May not be exactly as shown

※Items cannot be exchanged for items of equal value.
※The price above isn’t including the space fee.

Specs (units: mm)
Needle punch carpet 
Noren curtains(including printing company name)
Wall surface color sheets(wood panel-look) 
System display stand
(with sliding door - W990×D700×H1050)
Face-to-face counter table
(W990×D495×H1050)
Round table (φ600×H650)
Folding chairs
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlet (100V)
Electricity usage (100V) 
Electrical main installation（100V）

 1 set
1 set
1 set
1 set

1 set

1 set
2 set
3 set
1 set
 1kW
 1kW

A

B

※Corner booths also get one company sign.

Specs (units: mm)
Wallpaper installation (including wallpaper)
Parapet company sign
LED slim light (21W)
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlet
Display stand
(push-up door - W900×D450×H900)
Round table (φ600×H650) 
Folding chairs
Needle punch carpet 
Shelves (W900×D300)
Electricity usage (100V)
Electrical main installation (100V)

1 set
1 set
1 set
3 set
1 set

1 set
1 set
2 set
1 set
２ set
1kW
1kW

C

W2,970×D2,970×H2,700（units: mm）

A well-equipped exhibition booth with quality, high-end design.

Display Plan - Premium

JPY363,000(incl. tax)／JPY330,000(plus tax)(includes installation and removal)1 booth

May not be exactly as shown

May not be exactly as shown

May not be exactly as shown

Use a noren curtain sign to draw attention!
The noren is yours to keep after the exhibition.

Welcome customers with a large exhibition shelf unit!
It can display a lot of items.

Alternating wood and colored wallpaper for booth full of originality!
Differentiate your company from the others.

(units: mm)
(units: mm) 

(units: mm)

(units: mm)

(units: mm)

(units: mm)

※The price above isn’t including the space fee.
※Items cannot be exchanged for items of equal value.

※Corner booths also get one company sign.

Specs (units: mm)
Needle punch carpet
Parapet company sign
Wall surface color sheets
LED slim lights (for the unit shelf)
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlet (100V)
Face-to-face counter table
(W700×D495×H1050)
Unit shelf (W990×D495×H2400)
System display stand 
(with sliding door - W990×D700×H1050) 
Round table (φ600×H650)
Folding chairs
Electricity usage (100V)
Electrical main installation (100V)

1 set
1 set

 you select the color
4 set
3 set
1 set
1 set

1 set

1 set
1 set
2 set
1kW
1kW

8

990

495

Noren curtains: Company name sign

Arm spotlights
System display stand
(with sliding door)

Basic wall area: H2700

Needle
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Electrical outlet
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set
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2970
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Arm spotlights
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Face-to-face
counter

Noren curtains: Company name sign

Parapet: Company sign

Business
negotiation
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Handwashing
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Electrical
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Stock space

curtain
(white)

700

Basic wall
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H2700

Arm spotlights

Arm spotlights

LED slim lights
Parapet with
wood wallpaper

+
Company sign

Electrical
outlets

Stock space

Face-to-face
counter table

Needle punch carpet

Needle punch carpet

Business
negotiation
set

1400

5940

2970
990 990 990990

990

Arm spotligh

Arm spotlights
Shelf boards

Basic wall area:
H2700
Wood + Wallpaper

System display stand
(with sliding door)

Parapet: Company sign

Unit shelf LED
slim lights

Electrical outlet

Basic wall area:
H2700

Needle punch carpet

Display stand 

Business
negotiation
set

700990

990

2970

700

495495

Display stand

Unit shelf LED
slim lights

2970

System tiered display stand
(with sliding door)

Electrical
outlets

Accordion
curtain

Basic wall
area: 
H2700

1980

5940

1400

700495

Electrical outlet

Business
negotiation setNeedle punch carpet

LED slim lights

Parapet with
wood wallpaper

+
Company sign

2970

450

2970
Needle punch carpet

LED slim lights

Display stand

Basic wall
area:
H2700
Wood 
+ Wallpaper

Business
negotiation
set

5940

1500

450

2970

Shelf
boards

900



Package Plans Service (booth packages) Package Plans Service (booth packages)

※水道使用料は別途となります。

Specs (units: mm)
Needle punch carpet 
Noren curtains (including printing company name) 
Wall surface color sheets (wood panel-look)
System display stand
(with sliding door - W990×D990×H1050)
Business negotiation set
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlet (100V)
Electricity usage (100V)
Electrical main installation (100V)
Face-to-face counter table
(W990×D495×H1050)
Stock space
Water supply and drainage construction
+ handwashing sink

1 set
1 set
1 set

3 set
1 set
6 set
2 set
2kW
2kW
1 set

curtain (white)

1式

D

※Corner booths also get one company sign.

Specs (units: mm)
Needle punch carpet 
Parapet company sign 
Wall surface color sheets
LED slim lights (for the unit shelf) 
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlets (100V)
Unit shelf (W1980×D495×H2400)
Face-to-face counter table
(Ｗ1400×D700×H1050)
System tiered display stand 
(with sliding door ‒ upper level: W990×D495×H1050,
lower level: W990×D495×H750)
Business negotiation set 
Stock space
Electrical main installation (100V)
Electricity usage (100V) 

 1 set
 1 set

you select the color
8 set
5 set
2 set
 1 set
 1 set

3 set
1 set

accordion style
2kW
2kW

E

※Corner booths also get one company sign.

Specs (units: mm)
Wallpaper installation (including wallpaper)
Parapet company sign
LED slim light (21W)
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlet
Display stand
(push-up door - W1500×D450×H900)
Business negotiation set 
Needle punch carpet
Shelves (W900×D300)
Electrical main installation (100V)
Electricity usage (100V)

1 set
1 set
2 set
6 set
2 set

1 set
1 set
1 set
４ set
2kW
2kW

F

A well-equipped exhibition booth with quality, high-end design.

Display Plan - Premium

W5,940×D2,970×H2,700 (units: mm)
JPY726,000(incl. tax)／JPY660,000(plus tax)(includes installation and removal)2 booths

May not be exactly as shown

May not be exactly as shown

May not be exactly as shown

※Items cannot be exchanged for items of equal value.
※The price above isn’t including the space fee.

Specs (units: mm)
Needle punch carpet 
Noren curtains(including printing company name)
Wall surface color sheets(wood panel-look) 
System display stand
(with sliding door - W990×D700×H1050)
Face-to-face counter table
(W990×D495×H1050)
Round table (φ600×H650)
Folding chairs
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlet (100V)
Electricity usage (100V)
Electrical main installation（100V）

 1 set
1 set
1 set
1 set

1 set

1 set
2 set
3 set
1 set
 1kW
 1kW

A

B

※Corner booths also get one company sign.

Specs (units: mm)
Wallpaper installation (including wallpaper)
Parapet company sign
LED slim light (21W)
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlet
Display stand
(push-up door - W900×D450×H900)
Round table (φ600×H650) 
Folding chairs
Needle punch carpet 
Shelves (W900×D300)
Electricity usage (100V)
Electrical main installation (100V)

1 set
1 set
1 set
3 set
1 set

1 set
1 set
2 set
1 set
２ set
1kW
1kW

C

W2,970×D2,970×H2,700（units: mm）

A well-equipped exhibition booth with quality, high-end design.

Display Plan - Premium

JPY363,000(incl. tax)／JPY330,000(plus tax)(includes installation and removal)1 booth

May not be exactly as shown

May not be exactly as shown

May not be exactly as shown

Use a noren curtain sign to draw attention!
The noren is yours to keep after the exhibition.

Welcome customers with a large exhibition shelf unit!
It can display a lot of items.

Alternating wood and colored wallpaper for booth full of originality!
Differentiate your company from the others.

(units: mm)
(units: mm) 

(units: mm)

(units: mm)

(units: mm)

(units: mm)

※The price above isn’t including the space fee.
※Items cannot be exchanged for items of equal value.

※Corner booths also get one company sign.

Specs (units: mm)
Needle punch carpet
Parapet company sign
Wall surface color sheets
LED slim lights (for the unit shelf)
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlet (100V)
Face-to-face counter table
(W700×D495×H1050)
Unit shelf (W990×D495×H2400)
System display stand 
(with sliding door - W990×D700×H1050) 
Round table (φ600×H650)
Folding chairs
Electricity usage (100V)
Electrical main installation (100V)

1 set
1 set

you select the color
4 set
3 set
1 set
1 set

1 set

1 set
1 set
2 set
1kW
1kW

7

990

495

Noren curtains: Company name sign

Arm spotlights
System display stand
(with sliding door)

Basic wall area: H2700

Needle
punch carpet

Face-to-face counter

Electrical outlet

Business
negotiation
set

2970

700

2970

990

Arm spotlights

System display stand
(with sliding door)

Face-to-face
counter

Noren curtains: Company name sign

Parapet: Company sign

Business
negotiation
set

Handwashing
sink

Electrical
outlet

Stock space

curtain
(white)

700

Basic wall
area:
H2700

Arm spotlights

Arm spotlights

LED slim lights
Parapet with
wood wallpaper

+
Company sign

Electrical
outlets

Stock space

Face-to-face
counter table

Needle punch carpet

Needle punch carpet

Business
negotiation
set

1400

5940

2970
990 990 990990

990

Arm spotligh

Arm spotlights
Shelf boards

Basic wall area:
H2700
Wood + Wallpaper

System display stand
(with sliding door)

Parapet: Company sign

Unit shelf LED
slim lights

Electrical outlet

Basic wall area:
H2700

Needle punch carpet

Display stand 

Business
negotiation
set

700990

990

2970

700

495495

Display stand

Unit shelf LED
slim lights

2970

System tiered display stand
(with sliding door)

Electrical
outlets

Accordion
curtain

Basic wall
area: 
H2700

1980

5940

1400

700495

Electrical outlet

Business
negotiation setNeedle punch carpet

LED slim lights

Parapet with
wood wallpaper

+
Company sign

2970

450

2970
Needle punch carpet

LED slim lights

Display stand

Basic wall
area:
H2700
Wood 
+ Wallpaper

Business
negotiation
set

5940

1500

450

2970

Shelf
boards

900



Package Plans Service (booth packages) Package Plans Service (booth packages)

※Corner booths get a parapet on one side.
※Background of company name can feature a design. 
Please ask.

Specs (units: mm)
Needle punch carpet
Internally illuminated company sign
(Design fee not included)
Wall surface color sheets (wood panel-look) 
System display stand W990×D700×H900
Reception counter (W900×D450×H930)
Round table (φ600×H650) 
Folding chairs
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlet (100V)
Electricity usage (100V)
Electrical main installation (100V)

1 set

1 set
1 set
1 set
1 set
1 set
2 set
2 set
1 set
1kW
1kW

W2,970×D2,970×H2,700（units: mm）

A well-equipped exhibition booth with quality, high-end design.

Display Plan - Premium

JPY363,000(incl. tax)／JPY330,000 (plus tax)(includes installation and removal)1 booth

Internally illuminated
graphic (cloth)

Arm spotlight

Parapet:
Company sign

Reception counter

System display stand

(units: mm)

(units: mm)

(units: mm)
(units: mm)

(units: mm)

G

H

I

May not be exactly as shown

May not be exactly as shown

May not be exactly as shown

Stand out from far away!
High visibility company sign that is illuminated from within.

Use product information and graphics to attract more customers!
Display information in a highly visible location near the entrance.

Big light-up wall offers dynamic appeal!
It’s one big image so it presents a simple, beautiful look.

※Corner booths also get one company sign.
※Design fees for the entrance panel graphic are extra.

Specs (units: mm)
Needle punch carpet
Company name sign
Internally illuminated entrance panel
(Please supply data)【Graphic size w475×h800】 
Wall surface color sheets
System display stand
W990×D700×H900
Reception counter (W900×D450×H930)
Round table (φ600×H650)
Folding chairs
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlet (100V)
Electricity usage (100V)
Electrical main installation (100V)

1 set
1 set

1 set
1 set

1 set
1 set
1 set
2 set
2 set
1 set
1kW
1kW

※Corner booths also get one company sign.
※Corner booths get a parapet on one side.

Specs (units: mm)
Needle punch carpet
Slit parapet company name sign
Internally illuminated wall graphic 
(design fee is extra)
(graphic size: W2680×H1540)
System display stand W990×D700×H900
Reception counter (W900×D450×H930)
Round table (φ600×H650)
Folding chairs
Arm spotlight
Electrical outlet (100V) 
Electricity usage (100V)
Electrical main installation (100V)

1 set
1 set

1 set
1 set
1 set
1 set
2 set
1 set
1 set
1kW
1kW

A well-equipped exhibition booth with quality, high-end design.

Display Plan: Premium

W5,940×D2,970×H2,700（units: mm）
JPY726,000 (incl. tax)／JPY660,000(plus tax)(includes installation and removal)2 booths

J

K

May not be exactly as shown

May not be exactly as shown

※Corner booths get a parapet on one side.
※Background of company name can feature a design.
   Please ask.

Specs (units: mm)
Needle punch carpet
Internally illuminated company sign
(Design fee not included)
Wall surface color sheets (wood panel-look) 
System display stand W990×D700×H900
Reception counter (W900×D450×H930)
Business negotiation set
Folding chairs
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlet (100V)
Electricity usage (100V)
Electrical main installation (100V)

1 set

1 set
1 set
2 set
1 set
1 set
1 set
4 set
2 set
2kW
2kW

※Corner booths also get one company sign.
※Design fees for the entrance panel graphic are extra.

Specs (units: mm)
Needle punch carpet
Company name sign
Internally illuminated entrance panel
(Please supply data)【Graphic size w680×h1520】 
Wall surface color sheets
System display stand W990×D700×H900
Reception counter (W900×D450×H930)
Business negotiation set
Folding chair
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlet (100V)
Electricity usage (100V)
Electrical main installation (100V)

1 set
1 set

2 set
1 set
2 set
1 set
1 set
1 set
4 set
2 set
2kW
2kW

10

Electrical outlet

2970
900

450

Business
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set

Electrical outlet

Reception counter450

700

Business
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set

Arm spotlights

Electrical outlet
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Company sign
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Business
negotiation 
set

Folding chairs

System display stand

Needle
punch
carpet

900

990

2970

2970

2970

450

900

990990

Arm
spotlights

Needle punch carpet

Business
negotiation 
set

Needle punch carpet

Folding
chairs

Reception counter

Reception counter

System display
stand

Arm
spotlights

System display
stand

Internally illuminated
entrance panel

Internally illuminated
entrance panel

Internally-illuminated
graphic :
Company sign

700

2970

2970

5940

5940

Reception counter

Electrical outlet

Arm spotlights
Company name sign
System display stand

Business negotiation set

2970

450

900

990

700

2970

Electrical outlet

900

450

700

990 990

Needle punch carpet

Needle punch carpet

Internally illuminated
entrance panel

※The price above isn’t including the space fee.
※Items cannot be exchanged for items of equal value. ※Items cannot be exchanged for items of equal value.

※The price above isn’t including the space fee.



Package Plans Service (booth packages) Package Plans Service (booth packages)

※Corner booths get a parapet on one side.
※Background of company name can feature a design. 
　Please ask.

Specs (units: mm)
Needle punch carpet
Internally illuminated company sign
(Design fee not included)
Wall surface color sheets (wood panel-look) 
System display stand W990×D700×H900
Reception counter (W900×D450×H930)
Round table (φ600×H650) 
Folding chairs
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlet (100V)
Electricity usage (100V)
Electrical main installation (100V)

1 set

1 set
1 set
1 set
1 set
1 set
2 set
2 set
1 set
1kW
1kW

W2,970×D2,970×H2,700（units: mm）

A well-equipped exhibition booth with quality, high-end design.

Display Plan - Premium

JPY363,000(incl. tax)／JPY330,000 (plus tax)(includes installation and removal)1 booth

Internally illuminated
graphic (cloth)

Arm spotlight

Parapet:
Company sign

Reception counter

System display stand

(units: mm)

(units: mm)

(units: mm)
(units: mm)

(units: mm)

G

H

I

May not be exactly as shown

May not be exactly as shown

May not be exactly as shown

Stand out from far away!
High visibility company sign that is illuminated from within.

Use product information and graphics to attract more customers!
Display information in a highly visible location near the entrance.

Big light-up wall offers dynamic appeal!
It’s one big image so it presents a simple, beautiful look.

※Corner booths also get one company sign.
※Design fees for the entrance panel graphic are extra.

Specs (units: mm)
Needle punch carpet
Company name sign
Internally illuminated entrance panel
(Please supply data)【Graphic size w475×h800】 
Wall surface color sheets
System display stand
W990×D700×H900
Reception counter (W900×D450×H930)
Round table (φ600×H650)
Folding chairs
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlet (100V)
Electricity usage (100V)
Electrical main installation (100V)

1 set
1 set

1 set
1 set

1 set
1 set
1 set
2 set
2 set
1 set
1kW
1kW

※Corner booths also get one company sign.
※Corner booths get a parapet on one side.

Specs (units: mm)
Needle punch carpet
Slit parapet company name sign
Internally illuminated wall graphic 
(design fee is extra)
(graphic size: W2680×H1540)
System display stand W990×D700×H900
Reception counter (W900×D450×H930)
Round table (φ600×H650)
Folding chairs
Arm spotlight
Electrical outlet (100V) 
Electricity usage (100V)
Electrical main installation (100V)

1 set
1 set

1 set
1 set
1 set
1 set
2 set
1 set
1 set
1kW
1kW

A well-equipped exhibition booth with quality, high-end design.

Display Plan: Premium

W5,940×D2,970×H2,700（units: mm）
JPY726,000 (incl. tax)／JPY660,000(plus tax)(includes installation and removal)2 booths

J

K

May not be exactly as shown

May not be exactly as shown

※Corner booths get a parapet on one side.
※Background of company name can feature a design.
Please ask.

Specs (units: mm)
Needle punch carpet
Internally illuminated company sign
(Design fee not included)
Wall surface color sheets (wood panel-look) 
System display stand W990×D700×H900
Reception counter (W900×D450×H930)
Business negotiation set
Folding chairs
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlet (100V)
Electricity usage (100V)
Electrical main installation (100V)

1 set

1 set
1 set
2 set
1 set
1 set
1 set
4 set
2 set
2kW
2kW

※Corner booths also get one company sign.
※Design fees for the entrance panel graphic are extra.

Specs (units: mm)
Needle punch carpet
Company name sign
Internally illuminated entrance panel
(Please supply data)【Graphic size w680×h1520】 
Wall surface color sheets
System display stand W990×D700×H900
Reception counter (W900×D450×H930)
Business negotiation set
Folding chair
Arm spotlights
Electrical outlet (100V)
Electricity usage (100V)
Electrical main installation (100V)

1 set
1 set

2 set
1 set
2 set
1 set
1 set
1 set
4 set
2 set
2kW
2kW

9
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900

450
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700
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Arm spotlights

Electrical outlet
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Company sign
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Needle
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900
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2970
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450
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990990

Arm
spotlights

Needle punch carpet

Business
negotiation 
set

Needle punch carpet

Folding
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Reception counter

Reception counter

System display
stand

Arm
spotlights

System display
stand

Internally illuminated
entrance panel

Internally illuminated
entrance panel

Internally-illuminated
graphic :
Company sign

700

2970

2970

5940

5940

Reception counter

Electrical outlet

Arm spotlights
Company name sign
System display stand

Business negotiation set

2970

450

900

990

700

2970

Electrical outlet

900

450

700

990 990

Needle punch carpet

Needle punch carpet

Internally illuminated
entrance panel

※The price above isn’t including the space fee.
※Items cannot be exchanged for items of equal value. ※Items cannot be exchanged for items of equal value.

※The price above isn’t including the space fee.




